Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Waugh - (812603) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:10.38
2:10.65
2:15.00
2:15.14
2:15.77
2:15.97
2:16.26
2:16.51
2:16.90
2:17.65
2:17.77
2:18.36
2:18.38
2:18.41
2:18.91
2:19.66
2:20.89
2:22.69
2:23.07
2:23.67
2:26.89
2:28.74
2:30.80
2:30.91
2:33.61

2:34.50
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Date

23/07/15
23/07/15
30/05/15
28/02/15
25/01/15
23/02/14
06/04/14
18/05/13
13/07/13
15/06/13
05/05/13
13/04/13
23/02/14
15/06/13
11/01/14
03/02/13
26/01/14
04/05/14
03/02/13
26/01/14
09/06/12
09/06/12
14/04/12
05/02/12
14/04/12
18/03/12

Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Championships

Burns Open Meet 2015

Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship
Stockport Metro April Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet
Northumberland & Durham Championships
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Champs

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sunderland
Stockport
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds

Sunderland
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Club Swam Under

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Newcastle

Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle

Co Newcastle

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:10.38
2:10.65
2:15.00
2:15.14
2:15.77
2:22.69
2:16.26
2:18.38
2:15.97
2:23.67
2:20.89
2:18.91
2:16.90
2:17.65
2:18.41
2:16.51
2:17.77
2:18.36
2:23.07
2:19.66
2:28.74
2:26.89
2:33.61
2:30.80
2:34.50
2:30.91
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Date

23/07/15
23/07/15
30/05/15
28/02/15
25/01/15
04/05/14
06/04/14
23/02/14
23/02/14
26/01/14
26/01/14
11/01/14
13/07/13
15/06/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
05/05/13
13/04/13
03/02/13
03/02/13
09/06/12
09/06/12
14/04/12
14/04/12
18/03/12

05/02/12

Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Championships

Burns Open Meet 2015

ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship
Stockport Metro April Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

Northumberland & Durham Championships

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sunderland
Sunderland
Stockport
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland

Sunderland

Club Swam Under

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle

Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle

Co Newcastle
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Level

1
1
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